
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs S 95/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07556922 

Name of Company 

{a} Insert full name of | (a) TOLLEYS OF TAVISTOCK LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert fullname(s) | (b) Michelle Anne Weir and Simon Wesley Hicks 
and address(es) Envoy House 

Longbridge Road 

Plymouth 

PL6 8LU 

(c) Insert date ~The Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at (c) 7 February 2014 

Signed Qos Date 7 FEBRUARY 2014 
Presenter's name, cameys 

address and nvoy House . 

reference (ifany) Longbridge Road For Official Use 

Plymouth PL6 8LU 

MAW/SAJ/TOO095P/CVL/Bv Liquidation Post Room 
Section 

I *A310T YW” 

A20 44/02/2014 #238 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of Tolleys of Tavistock Limited 

On the 7th day of February 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Serco SF OLLLT 

signed pf 

Dated 4 fe few 



TOLLEYS OF TAVISTOCK LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 FEBRUARY 2014 

Cost or 

A~-SUMMARY OF ASSETS Notes Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Cash at bank - Lameys client account 1 3,510 3,510 
Cash at bank - Company bank account 2 30 30 

Director's loan account - Mr S Tolley 3 512 Uncertain 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE 4,052 3,540 

FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature Date “fz CF 



TOLLEYS OF TAVISTOCK LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 7 FEBRUARY 2014 

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Notes Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 3,540 

(CARRIED FORWARD FROM PAGE A) 

Preferential Creditors None 4 Nit 

TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE TO UNSECURED CREDITORS 3,540 

Unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Trade and expense creditors 5 35,810 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 6 7,000 
Shareholder loan account - Mrs T Tolley 7 39,978 

82,788 

ESTIMATED DEFICIT AS REGARDS CREDITORS 79,248 

Issued and Called Up Capital 
100 ordinary £1 shares 100 

ESTIMATED DEFICIT AS REGARDS MEMBERS 8 79,348 

Signed Date 



490}SIAB |, 

= ysrupul~, 

disadosd 4200 

Lap OYaIDYS: 
